Factory Automation
Svibanj 2020.
siemens.com/simatic© Siemens 2020
Klik na
mikrofon
Razvojni alat, softver
Unrestricted © Siemens 2020
May 2020Page 4

May 2020Page 60
SIMATIC WinCC Unified V16 Engineering –
Ordering information
WinCC Unified Engineering Package (DVD) Online Software Delivery (OSD)
WinCC Unified Comfort ES 6AV2151-0XB01-6AA5 6AV2151-0XB01-6LA5
WinCC Unified PC (10k) ES 6AV2153-2FB01-6AA5 6AV2153-2FB01-6LA5
WinCC Unified PC (100k) ES 6AV2153-2GB01-6AA5 6AV2153-2GB01-6LA5
WinCC Unified PC (Max) ES 6AV2153-0XB01-6AA5 6AV2153-0XB01-6LA5
WinCC Unified PC (1k) ES Trial 6AV2153-2EB01-6AA7 Download via SIOS
The complete list for WinCC Unified
(Engineering and Runtime) can be found in the product announcement here
Unrestricted © Siemens 2020
May 2020Page 61
Package Order Number
WinCC Unified V16 PC RT 150, Package 6AV2155-3DB01-6AA0
WinCC Unified V16 PC RT 500, Package 6AV2155-1EB01-6AA0
WinCC Unified V16 PC RT 1k, Package 6AV2155-2EB01-6AA0
WinCC Unified V16 PC RT 2.5k, Package 6AV2155-2MB01-6AA0
WinCC Unified V16 PC RT 5k, Package 6AV2155-1FB01-6AA0
WinCC Unified V16 PC RT 10k, Package 6AV2155-2FB01-6AA0
WinCC Unified V16 PC RT 50k, Package 6AV2155-1GB01-6AA0
WinCC Unified V16 –
IPC Packages
Further information: https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/de/en/view/99860269
Unrestricted © Siemens 2020
May 2020Page 62
SIMATIC HMI Unified Comfort Panels –
Ordering information
Device Name Display Size MLFB Standard Design MLFB Neutral Design
MTP700 Unified Comfort 7.0’’ 6AV2128-3GB06-0AX0 6AV2128-3GB36-0AX0
MTP1000 Unified Comfort 10.1’’ 6AV2128-3KB06-0AX0 6AV2128-3KB36-0AX0
MTP1200 Unified Comfort 12.1’’ 6AV2128-3MB06-0AX0 6AV2128-3MB36-0AX0
MTP1500 Unified Comfort 15.6’’ 6AV2128-3QB06-0AX0 6AV2128-3QB36-0AX0
MTP1900 Unified Comfort 18.5’’ 6AV2128-3UB06-0AX0 6AV2128-3UB36-0AX0
MTP2200 Unified Comfort 21,5’’ 6AV2128-3XB06-0AX0 6AV2128-3XB36-0AX0
License for
Device Managed Edge
6AV2170-2BA00-0AA0
Unrestricted © Siemens 2020
May 2020Page 63
Mounting Frames –
Ordering information
Name Mounting compatibility MLFB
Mounting Frame Set 15” Touc from TP1500 to MTP15000 6AV6881-6QD41-1AA0
Mounting Frame Set 19” Touc from TP1900 to MTP1900 6AV6881-6UD41-1AA0
Mounting Frame Set 22” Touc from TP2200 to MTP2200 6AV6881-6VD41-1AA0
Available Q2/2020
Unrestricted © Siemens 2020
May 2020Page 64
SIMATIC HMI Unified Comfort Panels –
Starter Kits
Device Name MLFB List price
MTP700 Unified Comfort Starter Kit 6AV2128-3GB06-0AP0 1400 €
MTP1000 Unified Comfort Starter Kit 6AV2128-3KB06-0AP0 2150 €
MTP1200 Unified Comfort Starter Kit 6AV2128-3MB06-0AP0 2800 €
MTP1500 Unified Comfort Starter Kit 6AV2128-3QB06-0AP0 3350 €
MTP1900 Unified Comfort Starter Kit 6AV2128-3UB06-0AP0 4000 €
MTP2200 Unified Comfort Starter Kit 6AV2128-3XB06-0AP0 4650 €
Available Q2/2020